1
Photoelectric Sensor E3JK
Small General-purpose Photoelectric
Sensor with Built-in Power Supply
Built-in amplifier accepts wide supply voltage
range.
Slim, space-saving construction measures only 50
x 50 x 17.4 mm.
Relay outputs with long life expectancy and high
switching capacity (3 A, 250 VAC).
Polarized retroreflective type available for glossy or
shiny object detection.
Ordering Information
Relay Output Types
Item Through-beam
(separate)
Retroreflective Diffuse
reflective
Model Light-ON mode E3JK-5M1 E3JK-R2M1 E3JK-R4M1 E3JK-R3M1-01 E3JK-DS30M1
Dark-ON mode E3JK-5M2 E3JK-R2M2 E3JK-R4M2 E3JK-R3M2-01 E3JK-DS30M2
Polarized light beam --- Yes No ---
Sensing distance 5 m 2.5 m 4 m 3 m 30 cm
DC Solid-state Output Types
Item Through-beam
(separate)
Retroreflective Diffuse reflective
Model Sink current to
negative common
E3JK-5S3 E3JK-R2S3 E3JK-R4S3 E3JK-DS30S3
Source current to
positive common
--- E3JK-R2R3 --- ---
Polarized light beam --- Yes No ---
Sensing distance 5 m 2.5 m 4 m 30 cm
Transistor Output Types
Item Retroreflective
Model Light-ON mode E3JK-R2H1-G
Dark-ON mode E3JK-R2H2-G
Polarized light beam Yes
Sensing distance 2.5 m
2
Specifications